
Plan Set # Company Name: Contact: Address: Phone: Fax: Email
Plans/spe

cs
Addedum   
Geotech Add on 

1 Kalie Anderson 1344 E Mission Grande Ave, Casa Grande 85122

2 Ellison-Mills Linda Wright 3152 N Lear Ave, Suite 2; Casa Grande, AZ  85122 520-876-4004 520-876-4141 X X

3 Jack Harrison 240 S Main St, Coolidge, AZ  85128 X X

4

e-mail #1 Briston Construction John Johnson 309 E 10th Dr. Mesa, AZ  85210 480-299-0919 480-776-5813 jjohnson@bristonconstruction.com X X X

e-mail #2 Chacon Landscaping Jose Chacon PO Box 908, Eloy, AZ  85131 520-421-3489 520-723-9090 chacon@chaconslandscaping.com X X

e-mail #3 Standard Construction Chris Culp 810 E Western Ave, Avondale, AZ  85323 623-583-9500x27 623-583-7750 cculp@standardaz.com X X X

e-mail #4 Talis Construction Lorie DeLaRosa 2342 S McClintock Dr, Tempe, AZ  85282 480-557-6100 480-557-6200 loried@talis.us X X X

e-mail #5 Bid Judge Seth Arthur 602-768-4220 seth.arthur@bidjudge.com X X X

e-mail #6 Tiffany Construction Courtney Stockstill 2800 N 24th St; Phoneix , AZ  85008 602-276-2414 Cstockstill@tiffanyconst.com X X X

e-mail #7 Construction Connect Jake Valentine The Rockford Exchange, 3825 Cinncinnati, OH  45209 800-364-2059x7024 866-570-8187 www.ConstructionConnection.com not valid email

e-mail #8 Shirley's Plan Service Chris 425 S Plumer Ave; Tucson, AZ  85719 520-791-7436 520-882-9208 shirley@shirleysplanservice.com X X X

e-mail #9 DWA Construction Devin Anderson 1344 E Mission Grande Ave, Casa Grande 85122 520-251-1035 devin@dwacconstruction.com X X X

e-mail #10 AJP Electric Michael Paganik AJP Electric Michael.Paganil@ajpelectric.com X X X

e-mail #11 ALCC Ryan Brown 4729 E Sunrise Dr, Tucson AZ  85718 520-401-7776 520-885-6559 ryan@azlconstruction.com X X X

e-mail #12 ALR Construction Rachelle Cirella ALR Construction 602-258-4848 alrconstruction.net X x2 X x2 X x2

e-mail #13 RK Sanders Construction Mike Turner 3028 Lincoln St, Phoneix AZ 85009 602-233-0808 miket@rksandersinc.com X X X

e-mail #14 Franco Construction Elizabeth Franco 909-887-3280 800-768-5594 Elizabeth.franco@construction.com X X X

e-mail #15 DODG Data & Anayltics April Hamilton 206-328-5615 253-537-3597 april.hamilton@construction.com X X X

e-mail #16 Visus Engineering Construction, Inc Sonya Dungy 1831 N Rochester, Mesa AZ  85205 480-833-8268x10 480-833-8617 sdungy@visusinc.com X X X

e-mail #17 Outdoor Systems  Management, LLC Joe Concialdi 16624 N 32nd St, Phoenix, AZ  85032 480-213-7782 623-748-8844 jconcialdi@osmaz.com X X X
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Cc'd Sstruble@coolidgeaz, jilld@coolidgeaz, dhowe@entellus.com
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